
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 109-0964 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:6/23/2009 Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:7/1/2009 7/1/2009

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Municipal Council and City Clerk
RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING / AMENDING
Type of Service:  Amending 7R9-a 030508/ Public Relations Contract
Purpose: Extending contract period and increasing contract amount
Entity Name:  Cole Media
Address:  22 Goldsmith Avenue, Newark, NJ 07112
Original Contract Amount: $358,400.00
New Increase: $19,867.92 per month for four (4) months, plus $20,000.00 for One (1) Council Monitor
Total Additional Increase: $99,471.68
Total Contract Amount: $457,871.68
Contract Period:  Original Period January 1, 2008 through March 31, 2009
New Amended Period: April 1, 2009 through July 31, 2009
Contract Basis: Bid__  Prof.  Ser. __  EUS X
Fair & Open X   Non-Fair & Open__   RFP X   RFQ __
Additional Comments: N/A

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council7/1/2009 1 Pass

Dept/ Agency:  Municipal Council and City Clerk
RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING / AMENDING
Type of Service: Amending 7R9-a 030508/ Public Relations Contract
Purpose: Extending contract period and increasing contract amount
Entity Name: Cole Media
Address:  22 Goldsmith Avenue, Newark, NJ 07112
Original Contract Amount: $358,400.00
New Increase: $19,867.92 per month for four (4) months, plus $20,000.00 for One (1) Council
Monitor
Total Additional Increase: $99,471.68
Total Contract Amount: $457,871.68
Contract Period: Original Period January 1, 2008 through March 31, 2009
New Amended Period: April 1, 2009 through July 31, 2009
Contract Basis: Bid__  Prof.  Ser. __  EUS X
Fair & Open X   Non-Fair & Open__   RFP X   RFQ __
Additional Comments: N/A

City of Newark Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

